

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #:	APF	23-122	Name:	Appointment		
Туре:	Арр	ointment	Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/7/2	2023	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	8/22	/2023	Final action:	8/22/2023		
Title:	Appoint Lois Flint to the Military & Veterans Affairs Advisory Commission representing District 2 with a term ending on February 1, 2026. (Nominated by District 2 Supervisor Church)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. N	1. Notification to Clerk of Appointment - Lois Flint, 2. Resume - Lois Flint				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
8/22/2023	1	Board of Supervisors				

Appoint Lois Flint to the Military & Veterans Affairs Advisory Commission representing District 2 with a term ending on February 1, 2026. (Nominated by District 2 Supervisor Church)